
 

 
Runs are subject to change.  Please call before each run for updates.                                              

ALL RUNS ARE FREE! 

 

 

Pueblo of Taos  SEPTEMBER 7,  2019  (SAT) Challenge Run   

   Location:  I.H.S. Clinic     

   Onsite Registration:  8:00 am Start time:  9:00am    

   Contact: Paula Tsoodle  575-779-3653         

   ptsoodle@taospueblo.com                                                                       

   Contact: April Levita                                                      

   aprill@taospueblo.com                                                                                                 

             

Pueblo of Laguna  SEPTEMBER 14,  2019  (SAT)                               

   Location:  TBD                             

   Onsite Registration:  8:00 am   Start time:  9:00am  

   Contact: Byron Tso 505-552-7243   

   btso@lagunapueblo-nsn.gov                                                            

 

Pueblo of Zuni  September 21, 2019  (SAT) Coronado’s “CURSE” Run  

   Location:  Zuni Head Start                  

   Onsite Registration:  6:00 am Start time:  7:00 am  

   Contact:   Carleton Albert Sr.      505-782-2665  

   Carleton.AlbertSr@ashiwi.org 

 

Pueblo of San Ildefonso OCTOBER 21,  2019  (SAT)      

   Location:  San Ildefonso Pueblo Gymnasium  

             Onsite Registration:  8:00 am Start time:  8:30am   

   Contact:     Dolly Narang 505-692-5943   

   dnarang@sanipueblo.org  

 

Pueblo of Picuris  OCTOBER 19,  2019  (SAT)      

   Location:  Picuris Pueblo Church              

   Onsite Registration:  9:00 am Start time:  10:00am   

   Contact: Jonette Sam 575-779-7847   

   chrdirector@picurispueblo.org      

 

Pueblo of Pojoaque OCTOBER 26,  2019  (SAT)  Halloween Run  

   Location:  Poeh Cultural Center & Museum   

             Onsite Registration:  4:30pm Start time:  5k– 5:00pm  

   Costume Parade 6:30pm     

   Contact:  Abraham Kosgei 505-455-9355   

   coachkosgei@gmail.comorg 

 

 

 

 

Pueblo of Isleta  April 27, 2019 (SAT)                 Bernie Jojola Memorial Run            

   Location:  BIG Mama Hill                  

   Onsite Registration:  8:00 am Start time:  9:00am   

   Contact: John Jojola 505-869-9777   

   poi91280@isletapueblo.com 

 

 

Pueblo of Sandia  MAY 15, 2019 (WED)  Super Hero Run   

   Location:  Education & Recreation Center                                    

   Onsite Registration:  5:30  pm Start time:  6:30 pm   

   Contact: Santiago Montoya   505-771-5067  

   samontoya@sandiapueblo.nsn.us 

 

Pueblo of Jemez  MAY 22, 2019 (WED)  5k/10k             

   Location:  Walatowa Youth Center                                    

   Onsite Registration:  5:00 pm Start time:  6:30 pm   

                   Contact:  Karen Toya  575-834-7059   cp. 505-238-0945 

    karen.toya@jemezpueblo.us      
                   

  

 

Pueblo of Santa Clara MAY 27,  2019 (MON)    Memorial Day Run                         

   Location:  Puye Cliff Dwellings                  

   Onsite Registration:  4:00 pm Start time:  5:00 pm   

   Contact: Jon Tafoya 505-692-5254   

   jtafoya@santaclarapueblo.org              

    

 

Pueblo of Santa Ana JUNE 4 , 2019 (TUES)  Wear BLUE for men’s health

   Location:  Tamaya Wellness Center   

   Onsite Registration:  6:00  pm Start time:  6:45 pm   

   Contact:   Isaac Leon    505-771-6744   

   Isaac.Leon@santaana-nsn.gov                 

   Lance Ami     505-771-6744   

   Lance.Ami@santaana-nsn.gov 

 

Pueblo of Cochiti  JUNE 15,  2019  (SAT)  Challenge Run/Fun Walk                          

   Location:  Cochiti Visitor Center              

   Onsite Registration:  7:00 am Start time:  7:30am  

   Contact: Jude Suina 505-465-3015   

   jude_suina@pueblodecochiti.org    

 

 

 

 

 

"Visit facebook.com/PuebloCrossroads                                                         

for event updates & locations"  

 

 Pueblo of Zia  JUNE 26,  2019 (WED)               Paint Run & Mini Health Fair

   Location:  TsiyaDay School               

   Onsite Registration:  5:30 pm Start time:  6:30 pm  

   Contact: Judy Gachupin 505-321-0815   

   jgachupin@fsipinc.org 

 

 

Pueblo of San Felipe JULY 11,  2019  (THURS)  12th  Annual  BM X-RUN  

   Location:  Black Mesa Casino RV Park    

             Onsite Registration:  5:30pm Start time:  6:00pm   

   Contact: Robert Garcia 505-771-9996   

   rgarcia@sfpueblo.com             

   Myron Tenorio  505-771-9996            

   myront@sfpueblo.com 

 

Pueblo of   JULY 13,  2019  (SAT)  Fun Run/Walk                 

Ohkay Owingeh  Location:  Ohkay Owingeh Wellness Center   

             Onsite Registration:  8:00 am Start time: 8:30am   

   Contact:  Sharon Gerena  505-747-7795  

   Sharon.gerena@ohkay.org 

 

 

Pueblo of Tesuque AUGUST 10,  2019 (SAT)             Revolt Commemoration Relay

   Location:  Pueblo of Tesuque Plaza      
   Onsite Registration:  6:30am Start time:  7:00 am  

   Contact:  Gerald Mitchell   505-670-5471                                
   gmitchell@pueblooftesuque.org      
   Runners will relay from Tesuque Plaza to Santa Fe Plaza.   

 

Pueblo of Acoma  AUGUST 17, 2019 (SAT)  MUD Run             

   Location:  McCarty's Baseball Field    

                Onsite Registration:  9:30 am Start time:  10:00 am  

   Contact:   Jeremy Chino 505-552-5134   

   jchino@puebloofacoma.org 

 

Pueblo of Nambe AUGUST 24, 2018  (SAT)  Challenge Run   

   Location:  Nambe Pueblo                                       

   Onsite Registration:  7:00 am Start time:  7:30am   

   Contact:  Monica Vigil       505-455-4415 or 505-660-4876  

   mvigil@nambepueblo.org                         

   Victoria Martinez  505-455-4423    

   vmartinez@nambepueblo.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
2019 INCENTIVE PROGRAM 

The incentive program will be the following: 5 or more events attended- Wings t-shirt w/pueblo crossroads logo.    7 or more events attended- Nike gym sack. 9 or more events attended- Free  reg-

istration to the 2020 "Indian Running" Coaches' Clinic in Santa Fe.   Participants must register at each run/walk for event to count towards incentive earnings      

Look out for flyers in your community or Wellness Centers.   For more information or for your Pueblo to join , please contact   dustin@w ingsofamerica.org    ●   (505)982-6761 

http://facebook.com/PuebloCrossroads
mailto:gmitchell@pueblooftesuque.org

